FORM 1 PLACEMENT LI ST 2018

503 KALENGA CHS

1 65446 BETRI CE ALMA

2 65463 H LDA TIG

3 65504 STEVENS RAKAFI A
4 65456 NESTER NAHO

5 65477 JULI NTA KAGNU

6 65474 CATHERI NE | QU

7 65494 ELMA BCHE

8 69051 DAVID KALITIA

9 65530 LI ONAL GRI FSON
10 65476 | RI SH KAG\U

11 65475 DANRO KAFA

12 69056 MARGARET MONI CA
13 65478 EMESON KOLI TEVO
14 65448 SANDRAH HI ROHAV
15 69048 TONY HARDI N

16 65486 ANDREW ROFO

17 69052 CONSTANCE LEK
18 65561 JESSI E VOSI O

19 65470 MELSON BRANDONLY
20 69065 SI MON WANEX

21 65459 BRI GHTLYN OLIH U
22 65482 GEORCE NI CK

23 65487 HAPPLYN RCSE

24 65496 TEMPEST ENA

25 65554 MARI ON NAELO

26 69055 NAIRY LOVELYN
27 65483 NAELYN OLI GA

28 65472 LOU SE DANELI
29 65454 VERGA LYN MARI LA
30 65531 JANE KAREN

31 69047 COLLI N FRANCI S
32 65466 DAI NA AKO

33 69062 JOHN SARE

34 65533 STANLY LEANI A
35 65479 RUBI NSON MANEBOYI
36 65594 ALFRED HI LLY

37 65553 LESTA KOSAMO

38 65551 OVEN FI A

39 65603 JERI TA RESI

40 65560 JILLY TRESS

41 62595 MAXWARD RASI AU
42 65606 W LSON TOHI D

43 65558 LEONARD SONTA
44 65450 G.ORIA JUM RA
45 65619 HUDSON PONE

46 65549 STANDFCRD BAGO
47 71235 ALI CE MARY

48 65605 RAKELI TEARA

49 65467 ERCOL AKCFATA
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Feeder school. ..

LEPI PRI MARY

LEPI PRI MARY

S| GANA PRI MARY

LEPI PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

S| GANA PRI MARY

KALENGA PRI MARY

TATABA PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

KALENGA PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

LEPI PRI MARY

KALENGA PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

KALENGA PRI MARY

KAMACSI EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
NAGOLAU PRI MARY

KALENGA PRI MARY

LEPI PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

S| GANA PRI MARY

KAMAGCSI EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
KALENGA PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

LEPI PRI MARY

TATABA PRI MARY

KALENGA PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

KALENGA PRI MARY

TATABA PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY

SAN JORGE PRI MARY

KAMACSI EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
KAMACSI EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
SAN JORGE PRI MARY

KAMAGSI EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
G FU PRI MARY

SAN JORGE PRI MARY

KAMACSI EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
LEPI PRI MARY

Rasa Primary

KAMACSI EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
MBOKONA PRI MARY

SAN JORGE PRI MARY

NAGOLAU PRI MARY



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

65595
65607
65557
65593
65601
65597
65602
65608
65556
65559
65599

GECFFERY | SAI AH
JEREM AH W LNOG&U
MERI LYN Sl LI NG
ALI CE FAOKE
DORAH MELVI NA
BRENDA JUFUMANA
RODOCK RAO
ROBERT ZEVA
OLENDA SAEN

NI CKSON TORENMANA
WALTER LOZI
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9032
9032
9029
9032
9032
9032
9032
9032
9029
9029
9032

SAN JORGE PRI MARY
SAN JORGE PRI MARY
KAVACSI
SAN JORGE PRI MARY
SAN JORGE PRI MARY
SAN JORGE PRI MARY
SAN JORGE PRI MARY
SAN JORGE PRI MARY
KAVACSI
KAMACS
SAN JORGE PRI MARY

EXTENSI ON PRI MARY

EXTENSI ON PRI MARY
EXTENSI ON PRI MARY



